

NDPS No. 13/2020 (13)

Order No. 39

Dated 24.09.2024

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A .

Accused Kehar Singh on c/b without step.

Surety is directed to produce the accd on the next date .

Order No. 38 dt. 18/07/2024 has not been complied with.

Comply at once .

Fix 03/01/2025 for E.R. of W.A .

D/C

**Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**