

NDPS No. 13/2020 (13)

Order No. 45

Dated 06.12.2025

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.
No ER of W/A is received.
Issue strong reminder at once.
Ld. Addl. P.P. in charge is present .
Fix 24/03/2026 for ER of W/A.

D/C

Judge Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.